
Riverside Country Club

Provo, Utah

20 Year Capital Asset Expenditure Plan

Annual Inflation Rate applied at 3.0%
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2022 2023 2024 2025 2026 2027 2028 2029 2030 2031 2032 2033 2034 2035 2036 2037 2038 2039 2040 2041

07-Golf Course Maintenance Facility Building Exterior Door , Overhead Large 10-1-0424 4                   Ea 2000 20 to 25 25 4,500$                  18,000$          0 0 0 19,673 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 19,673

Roof Assembly, Metal 10-1-0411 6,000           Sq Ft 2000 30 to 35 35 14$                       84,000$          0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 123,381 0 0 0 0 0 0 123,381

Window, Course Maintenance 10-1-0423 120              Sq Ft 1960 30 to 35 35 90$                       10,800$          10,908 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 10,908

Building Exterior Total 10,908 0 0 19,673 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 123,381 0 0 0 0 0 0 153,962

Equipment, Leased Equipment, Toro  - 60 Mth Term, Cycle 01 0 40-1-0426 1                   Allow 2019 to 5 5 9,117$                  9,117$            9,117 9,117 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 18,234

Equipment, Toro  - 60 Mth Term, Cycle 02 0 40-1-0427 1                   Allow 2019 to 5 5 9,535$                  9,535$            0 0 9,535 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 9,535

Equipment, Toro  - 60 Mth Term, Cycle 03 0 40-1-0428 1                   Allow 2019 to 5 5 9,675$                  9,675$            0 0 0 9,675 9,675 9,675 9,675 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 38,700

Equipment, Toro  - 60 Mth Term, Cycle 04 0 40-1-0429 1                   Allow 2019 to 5 5 10,830$               10,830$          0 0 0 0 0 0 0 10,830 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 10,830

Equipment, Toro  - 60 Mth Term, Cycle 05 0 40-1-0430 1                   Allow 2019 to 5 5 11,216$               11,216$          0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 11,216 11,216 11,216 11,216 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 44,864

Equipment, Toro  - 60 Mth Term, Cycle 06 0 40-1-0431 1                   Allow 2019 to 5 5 12,555$               12,555$          0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 12,555 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 12,555

Equipment, Toro  - 60 Mth Term, Cycle 07 0 40-1-0432 1                   Allow 2019 to 5 5 13,002$               13,002$          0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 13,002 13,002 13,002 13,002 0 0 0 52,008

Equipment, Toro  - 60 Mth Term, Cycle 08 0 40-1-0433 1                   Allow 2019 to 5 5 14,555$               14,555$          0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 14,555 0 0 14,555

Equipment, Toro  - 60 Mth Term, Cycle 09 0 40-1-0434 1                   Allow 2019 to 5 5 15,073$               15,073$          0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 15,073 15,073 30,146

Equipment, Toro Grounds & Green - 60 Mth Term, Cycle 01 0 40-1-0443 1                   Allow 2020 to 5 5 41,075$               41,075$          41,075 41,075 41,075 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 123,225

Equipment, Toro Grounds & Green - 60 Mth Term, Cycle 02 0 40-1-0444 1                   Allow 2020 to 5 5 43,938$               43,938$          0 0 0 43,938 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 43,938

Equipment, Toro Grounds & Green - 60 Mth Term, Cycle 03 0 40-1-0445 1                   Allow 2020 to 5 5 44,893$               44,893$          0 0 0 0 44,893 44,893 44,893 44,893 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 179,572

Equipment, Toro Grounds & Green - 60 Mth Term, Cycle 04 0 40-1-0446 1                   Allow 2020 to 5 5 50,255$               50,255$          0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 50,255 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 50,255

Equipment, Toro Grounds & Green - 60 Mth Term, Cycle 05 0 40-1-0447 1                   Allow 2020 to 5 5 52,043$               52,043$          0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 52,043 52,043 52,043 52,043 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 208,172

Equipment, Toro Grounds & Green - 60 Mth Term, Cycle 06 0 40-1-0448 1                   Allow 2020 to 5 5 58,260$               58,260$          0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 58,260 0 0 0 0 0 0 58,260

Equipment, Toro Grounds & Green - 60 Mth Term, Cycle 07 0 40-1-0449 1                   Allow 2020 to 5 5 60,332$               60,332$          0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 60,332 60,332 60,332 60,332 0 0 241,328

Equipment, Toro Grounds & Green - 60 Mth Term, Cycle 08 0 40-1-0450 1                   Allow 2020 to 5 5 67,539$               67,539$          0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 67,539 0 67,539

Equipment, Toro Grounds & Green - 60 Mth Term, Cycle 09 0 40-1-0451 1                   Allow 2020 to 5 5 69,941$               69,941$          0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 69,941 69,941

Equipment, Toro Procore - 60 Mth Term, Cycle 01 648 40-1-0435 1                   Allow 2021 to 5 5 6,714$                  6,714$            6,714 6,714 6,714 6,714 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 26,856

Equipment, Toro Procore - 60 Mth Term, Cycle 02 648 40-1-0436 1                   Allow 2021 to 5 5 7,276$                  7,276$            0 0 0 0 7,276 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 7,276

Equipment, Toro Procore - 60 Mth Term, Cycle 03 648 40-1-0437 1                   Allow 2021 to 5 5 7,558$                  7,558$            0 0 0 0 0 7,558 7,558 7,558 7,558 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 30,232

Equipment, Toro Procore - 60 Mth Term, Cycle 04 648 40-1-0438 1                   Allow 2021 to 5 5 8,360$                  8,360$            0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 8,360 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 8,360

Equipment, Toro Procore - 60 Mth Term, Cycle 05 648 40-1-0439 1                   Allow 2021 to 5 5 8,761$                  8,761$            0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 8,761 8,761 8,761 8,761 0 0 0 0 0 0 35,044

Equipment, Toro Procore - 60 Mth Term, Cycle 06 648 40-1-0440 1                   Allow 2021 to 5 5 9,692$                  9,692$            0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 9,692 0 0 0 0 0 9,692

Equipment, Toro Procore - 60 Mth Term, Cycle 07 648 40-1-0441 1                   Allow 2021 to 5 5 10,157$               10,157$          0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 10,157 10,157 10,157 10,157 0 40,628

Equipment, Toro Procore - 60 Mth Term, Cycle 08 648 40-1-0442 1                   Allow 2021 to 5 5 11,235$               11,235$          0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 11,235 11,235

Equipment, Leased Total 56,906 56,906 57,324 60,327 61,844 62,126 62,126 63,281 69,029 71,619 72,020 72,020 73,359 80,023 83,026 83,491 83,491 85,044 92,769 96,249 1,442,980

Equipment, Owned Aerator, Toro ProCore 648 -1-0136 1                   Ea 2007 10 to 12 12 36,000$               36,000$          36,360 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 51,337 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 87,697

Chipper, Vermeer Brush Chipper BC1000XL -1-0142 1                   Ea 2016 15 to 18 18 50,000$               50,000$          0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 71,302 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 71,302

Mower, Toro Greensmaster 1600 -1-0129 5                   Ea 2016 3 to 5 5 11,500$               57,500$          58,075 0 0 0 0 66,671 0 0 0 0 77,290 0 0 0 0 89,601 0 0 0 0 291,637

Mower, Toro Greensmaster 3250-D -1-0130 2                   Ea 2018 5 to 7 7 43,400$               86,800$          0 0 0 94,867 0 0 0 0 0 0 116,675 0 0 0 0 0 0 143,495 0 0 355,037

Mower, Toro Greensmaster Flex 21 -1-0127 2                   Ea 2019 3 to 5 5 9,500$                  19,000$          0 0 20,161 0 0 0 0 23,372 0 0 0 0 27,095 0 0 0 0 31,410 0 0 102,038

Mower, Toro Greensmaster Flex 21 -1-0128 2                   Ea 2007 3 to 5 5 9,500$                  19,000$          19,190 0 0 0 0 22,030 0 0 0 0 25,539 0 0 0 0 29,607 0 0 0 0 96,366

Mower, Toro Greensmaster Flex 21 34-1-0126 1                   Ea 2018 3 to 5 5 9,500$                  9,500$            0 9,787 0 0 0 0 11,346 0 0 0 0 13,153 0 0 0 0 15,248 0 0 0 49,534

Mower, Toro Greensmaster Flex 21 40-1-0125 1                   Ea 2020 3 to 5 5 9,500$                  9,500$            0 0 0 10,383 0 0 0 0 12,037 0 0 0 0 13,954 0 0 0 0 16,176 0 52,550

Mower, Toro Groundsmaster 3500-G -1-0135 1                   Ea 2007 5 to 7 7 51,000$               51,000$          51,510 0 0 0 0 0 0 62,736 0 0 0 0 0 0 77,157 0 0 0 0 0 191,403

Mower, Toro Groundsmaster 4300-D -1-0133 1                   Ea 2016 8 to 10 10 82,700$               82,700$          0 0 0 0 93,098 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 125,115 0 0 0 0 0 218,213

Mower, Toro ReelMaster 3555-D -1-0139 2                   Ea 2016 5 to 7 7 52,500$               105,000$       0 108,171 0 0 0 0 0 0 133,037 0 0 0 0 0 0 163,618 0 0 0 0 404,826

Roller, TruTurf R52-11TC -1-0131 2                   Ea 2016 8 to 10 10 18,000$               36,000$          0 0 0 0 40,526 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 54,464 0 0 0 0 0 94,990

Skid Steer, BobCat Skid Steer S205 -1-0140 1                   Ea 2009 to 20 20 55,000$               55,000$          0 0 0 0 0 0 0 67,656 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 67,656

Sprayer, Toro Multi-Pro  5800-G -1-0132 1                   Ea 2016 15 to 18 18 73,000$               73,000$          0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 104,101 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 104,101

Tractor, New Holland TC45-D -1-0141 1                   Ea 2007 15 to 18 18 45,000$               45,000$          0 0 0 49,182 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 49,182

Vehicle, Clubcar Carryall 500 -1-0143 1                   Ea 2012 8 to 10 10 8,500$                  8,500$            8,585 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 11,426 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 20,011

Vehicle, Clubcar Carryall Turf 2 -1-0138 6                   Ea 2012 8 to 10 10 8,500$                  51,000$          51,510 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 68,553 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 120,063

Vehicle, Cushman Hauler 800x -1-0137 3                   Ea 2016 8 to 10 10 10,000$               30,000$          0 0 0 0 33,772 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 45,387 0 0 0 0 0 79,159

Vehicle, Toro Workman HDX-Auto -1-0134 1                   Ea 2019 8 to 10 10 30,000$               30,000$          0 0 0 0 0 0 0 36,903 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 49,595 0 0 86,498

Equipment, Owned Total 225,230 117,958 20,161 154,432 167,396 88,701 11,346 190,667 145,074 0 299,483 13,153 253,835 13,954 302,123 282,826 15,248 224,500 16,176 0 2,542,263

Facility Cabinetry, Built In 45-1-0422 20                Lin Ft 2012 to 20 20 400$                     8,000$            0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 10,753 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 10,753

Chemical Mixing Pad, (Proposed) 45-1-0410 1                   Allow 2022 20 to 25 25 50,000$               50,000$          50,500 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 50,500

Equipment Wash Station, (Proposed) 45-1-0409 1                   Allow 2022 20 to 25 25 85,000$               85,000$          85,850 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 85,850

Flooring, Epoxy Mechanic 45-1-0418 3,100           Sq Ft 2016 to 10 10 10$                       31,000$          0 0 0 0 34,898 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 46,899 0 0 0 0 0 81,797

Flooring, Epoxy Staff 45-1-0419 700              Sq Ft 2016 to 10 10 10$                       7,000$            0 0 0 0 7,880 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 10,590 0 0 0 0 0 18,470

Flooring, Luxury Vinyl Tile 45-1-0420 250              Sq Ft 2012 12 to 15 15 17$                       4,250$            0 0 0 0 0 4,928 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 4,928

Fuel Pump, Diesel 45-1-0415 1                   Ea 2000 15 to 18 18 3,200$                  3,200$            3,232 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 5,449 0 8,681

Fuel Pump, Gas Unleaded 45-1-0414 1                   Ea 2000 15 to 18 18 3,200$                  3,200$            3,232 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 5,449 0 8,681

Fuel Tank, Double Walled Diesel 45-1-0413 1                   Ea 1960 to 40 40 18,000$               18,000$          18,180 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 18,180

Fuel Tank, Double Walled Unleaded 45-1-0412 1                   Ea 1960 to 40 40 18,000$               18,000$          18,180 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 18,180

Grinder, Foley Bedknife 673 45-1-0417 1                   Ea 2018 to 20 20 28,000$               28,000$          0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 44,941 0 0 0 44,941

Grinder, Foley Reel   653 45-1-0416 1                   Ea 2018 to 20 20 48,000$               48,000$          0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 77,041 0 0 0 77,041

Mechanics Lift, Golf Lift 9000 lbs. 45-1-0425 1                   Ea 2006 to 20 20 9,500$                  9,500$            0 0 0 0 10,694 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 10,694

Renovation, Restroom Staff 45-1-0421 50                Sq Ft 2012 15 to 18 18 75$                       3,750$            0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 4,751 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 4,751

Facility Total 179,174 0 0 0 53,472 4,928 0 0 4,751 0 10,753 0 0 0 57,489 0 121,982 0 10,898 0 443,447

07-Golf Course Maintenance Facility Total 472,218 174,864 77,485 234,432 282,712 155,755 73,472 253,948 218,854 71,619 382,256 85,173 327,194 217,358 442,638 366,317 220,721 309,544 119,843 96,249 4,582,652

Total 472,218 174,864 77,485 234,432 282,712 155,755 73,472 253,948 218,854 71,619 382,256 85,173 327,194 217,358 442,638 366,317 220,721 309,544 119,843 96,249 4,582,652

Preliminary Expenditure Riverside Country Club 01.18.22.xlsm - CRS Report

Page 1 of 1

1/19/20228:25 AM


